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Meadowtowne Realty, srokerge

Independently Owned and Operated

905-877-8262

L
10 PINE RIDGE ROAD; ERIN
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM
31,150,000 - X4552454

~26 LANCEFIELD CRES, BRAMPTON .
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM
$1,077,999 - NEW
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111 REXWAY DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

SAT. SEPT 7™ & SUN. SEPT 8™ 2-4PM

$824,500 - \W4562402

SAT. SEPT 7™ & SUN. SEPT 8™ 2-4PM
$1,450,000 - X4542616

THIS WEEKEND'S

8928 WELLINGTON RD 124, ERIN

REAL ESTATE COMPANY

IN HALTON

HILLS

meadowtowne.com
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15631 MCLAUGHLIN RD, CALEDON | 1535-18 MONDEO RD, SCARBOROUGH
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 1-4PM
649,900 - W4498411 $539.800 - E4560959
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“164 DANIEL STREET, ERIN
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM
$618,900 - X4541031

" 244 MILFOIL STREET, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT 77 & SUN. SEPT 8™ 2-4PM
$934,900 - NEW
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32 CHURCHILL RD, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT 7™ & SUN. SEPT 8™ 2-4PM
$929,900 - NEW

SOUTHWINDS DR, HALTON HILLS
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM
$1,199,000 - W4529537
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8804 SIDEROAD 17, ERIN

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM
$974,900 - X4492313

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM
$1,269,000 - X4531381

~ 4 SHIRE COURT, CARLISLE

OPEN HOUSES _

725 OLD SCHOOL RD, CALEDON
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM
$1,099,000 - NEW

51 KINGHAM ROAD, ACTON
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM

6 GARRISON SQ, GEORGETOWN
SAT. SEPT 7™ & SUN. SEPT 8™ 2-4PM
859,900 - NEW

31 KINGHAM ROAD; ACTON!
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM
$389,000 - W4549021

239 D, GEORGETOW
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 7™ 2-4PM
$1,220,000 - W4_504399
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45 IRWIN CRES, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM
$869,900 - W4563197

CHURCH BLVD, ERIN
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM
$549,000 - X4527110

22 LYONSVIEW LANE, CALEDON
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 7™ 2-4PM
$1,360,000 - W4545489
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10 CHARLES ST, GEORGETOWN
SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 7™ 2-4PM
$1,650,000 - W4535646
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161 CONFEDERATION ST, THE GLEN
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM
$1,249,000 - W4559979
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2420 BARONWOOD DR #27-02, OAKVILLE

SAT SEPT 7™ & SUN SEPT 8™ 2-4PM
$509,990 - NEW.
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953323 7TH LINE, MONO
SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8™ 2-4PM
$2997,500 - X4527298

KELLY
SIDORIAK*

416-576-2895

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4PM

161 CONFEDERATION STREET, GLEN WILLIAMS
Spectacular 4 + 1 bedroom, 4 bath bungaloft with main floor
office on a picturesque 1.4 acre ravine lot. Over 2600 sq ft
Walkout basement with kitchen, family room, bedroom & 2
bathrooms. Large circular driveway with plenty of parking &
800 square foot workshop! Asking: $1,249,000

OPEN HOUSE
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JOHNNYRIVERS ARSI

RIVERS DELIVERS.

289-839-2952
johnnyrivers.ca
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32 CHURCHILL ROAD, GEORGETOWN

Stunning home in the Park Area! Beautifully reno'd 3 bed 2
bath 1900 sq ft Bungalow w/new 50 ft addition. 200ft deep
lot. 1.5 detached garage. Open concept, 9ft ceilings. 4'x10’
island in kitchen w/quartz counters. W/I closet & Master
Ensuite. Laundry on main floor. Asking: $929,900

A fresh approach to buying o

MIMI
KEENAN*

416-938-5158

0 GLEN CRESCENT DRIVE, GLEN WILLIAMS
Rare 75’ X 85’ Building Lot In The Very Heart Of Glen
Williams. Call For Mimi Keenan More Details!
Asking: $400,000 mimikeenan.ca

JODIE
MCGUCKEN*
416-802-8850

31 EATON STREET, GEORGETOWN
Geor?etown South Home W/3052 Sqft On 50’ Pool Sized Lot!
Freshly Painted, Master W/5 Piece Ensuite W/Jacuzzi Tub, Family
Room W/Woodburning Fireplace, Mature Landscaping W/Multi
Level Deck, Pond, Interlock Drive & Walk-Ways. Call For Info
Asking: $949,900 jodiemcgucken.com

A\ N
ListwithLynn.ca

129 MAIN STREET S, GEORGETOWN
Unique Opportunity Live/Work. Highly Desirable
DC1 Zoning Allowing For Multiple Uses Including
Offices, Restaurants & Retail. Call For Full List!
Upgrades Galore - A Must See!

LYNN OLES**
905-460-4700 =
Lynn@ListWithLynn.ca B

RITCH
JOHANSEN*

416-817-4318

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4PM

8804 SIDEROAD 17, ERIN
Country 3+2 Bed, 3 Bath Bungalow On 3+ Acres In Erin. New Kitchen
W/ S/S Appliances & Quartz Counters, Pot Lights, Tons Of Natural
Light. Large Master W/Reno'd Ensuite W/Heated Floor, Living Rm
W/ Walk-Out To Composite Deck, Fully Finished Basement W/ High
Ceilings. Asking: $974,900 ritchhouses.com

#1 by Market Share

#1 by number of Listings Sold
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award

#1 by number of Buyers Represented

#1 by IFP Readers Choice

*SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER




